
  
 

TARIFF FOR EXPORT LCL TO CONSOL AGENT FROM 01.08.2022 

Sl.No 

1 

PARTICULARS 20" 40" 

MANUAL STUFFING: (INCULSIVE OF HANDLING) 
Movement of Export Empty Container from the Plot, 

Transport Laden Container CFS to Port. Rs.9,500/- Rs.12,750/- 
Upto 23 MT(Transport rate hike effected on 14.07.2022 – 

Rs.1,000/- for 20 Feet & Rs.1,500/- for 40 Feet) 

MECHANICAL STUFFING: (INCULSIVE OF HANDLING) 
Movement of Export Empty Container from the Plot, 

Transport Laden Container CFS to Port. 2 

3 

4 

5 

Rs.10,500/- Rs.14,250/- 
Less 23 MT. . (Transport rate hike effected on 14.07.2022 – 

Rs.1,000/- for 20 Feet & Rs.1,500/- for 40 Feet) 

In additional to the Above 23 MT Rs.500/- Per MT 

(I )Cargo Storage 
7 Days Free 

Thereafter Rs.100/-1 CBM/ 1MT/ Per day 
Whichever is higher 

(II) Incase cha paid the boat note on very second day from the 
cargo reached cfs ( Remaining difference free days convert to 

consol ) 

RFID CHARGES 100 200 

6 

7 

8 

9 

CUSTOMS OTL CHARGES 

Lift On Load 

20 

1250 

450 

150 

20 

1750 

600 

150 

Lift On Empty 

Weigment Charges 

ICD CARGO MOVEMENTS W.E.F 05-09-2012 

MANAUAL DE-STUFFING RS.2000/- 

RS.500/- 

RS.3000/- 

RS.750/- MECHANICAL DE-STUFFING (ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT ) 

Any heavy equipment like Indital, Escort & FLT – 05 TON or above Utilized for Stuffing / Destuffing: 
4MT  to 10MT  Rs. 5,000/- 
11MT to 15MT Rs.7,500/- 
Above 15MT   Rs.12,500/-  
 
GST Applicable as per norms. 


